Apr 27 2024 (20:54) India Rail Info 1

Hazrat Nizamuddin Parikrama EMU/64091 - Del - NR
NDLS/New Delhi to TK]/Tilak Bridge
Oh 7m - 2 km - 1 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 NZM  |Hazrat Nizamuddin 08:00 1T 0 28 (207 [NR
2 |LPNR |Lajpat Nagar 08:04 08:05 Tm (0 |1 2 49 NR
3 |SWNR |Sewa Nagar 08:07 08:08 Tm |0 |1 4 62 |215 [NR
4 |LDCY |Lodhi Colony 08:09 08:10 m [0 |1 5 119 1218 [NR
5 |[SOJ Sarojini Nagar 08:11 08:12 Tm (0 |1 7 56 |224 [NR
6 (DY Delhi Safdarjung 08:13 08:14 m |0 |1 7 57 1228 [NR
7  |CNKP |Chanakyapuri 08:16 08:17 m |1 |1 9 40 |242 |NR
8 |SDPR |Sardar Patel Marg 08:18 08:19 m |0 |1 10 [105 |245 [NR
9 |BRSQ |Brar Square 08:21 08:22 Tm |0 |1 14 |27 |235 [NR
10 |DLPI |Indrapuri 08:24 08:25 m [0 |1 14 |59 {231 |NR
11 [NRVR |Naraina Vihar 08:27 08:28 im [0 |1 16 |71 |221 |NR
12 |KRTN |Kirtinagar 08:29 08:30 Tm (0 |1 18 |54 221 [NR
13 |PTNR |Patel Nagar 08:32 08:33 Tm (0 |1 19 |28 |221 [NR
14 |SSB Shakur Basti 08:45 08:55 10m [0 |1 25 |47 |217 [NR
15 |DBSI |Dayabasti 09:01 09:02 Tm [0 |1 30 (16 [222 [NR
16 |WKP |Vivekanand Puri Halt 09:06 09:07 m [0 |1 31 26 [224 [NR
17 |DKZ  |Delhi Kishan Ganj 09:11 09:12 im [0 |1 33 |18 |[221 [NR
18 |DSB  |Sadar Bazar 09:19 09:20 m (3 |1 35 |14 [217 |NR
19 |NDLS |New Delhi 09:28 09:30 2m |1 |1 37 |17 |214 [NR
20 |CSB |Shivaji Bridge 09:34 09:35 m (2 |1 38 (38 (216 [NR
21 |TK) Tilak Bridge 09:37 09:38 m (2 |1 39 (34 215 |NR
22 |PGMD |Pragati Maidan 09:41 09:42 m (1 |1 41 63 (211 [NR
23 |HNZM |ZZ-Hazrat Nizamuddin 09:45 0 |1 44 |- 210 |NR

Apr 27 2024 (20:54) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



